8635 Stemmons Freeway • Dallas, Texas U.S.A. 75247-3701
Dallas/Ft.Worth Area Tel: 214.631.0310 • Fax: 214.631.4706
Toll Free Tel: 1.800.676.5342 • Fax: 1.800.229.4706
DB4348 Series
2 to 6 Channel Tx Combiners
148-174 MHz
C
om
biner
Electrical Mechanical
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number # of Channels
DB4348-2-BWF, CWF 2
DB4348-3-B, C 3
DB4348-4-B, C 4
DB4348-5-B, C 5
DB4348-6-B, C 6
DB4348-3-BWF
SHOWN
FREQUENCY RANGES AVAILABLE-MHz
-B 148-160 -BWF 148-160